
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date:
ro

Prepared by: MINISH

PO,{MO no 1? E'to PO / WO Date. t 4>0
Supplier Name 9s t-L? , PO,AVO amount

l,zL tttlr
Firm./Company

QU l,ldH [7*' lott'R ,'
Sl. No. Bill No I Bill Date Bill amount

1 t1lt I DLt 0 Do2 8t-.gq>l
2

l
4 l

3 LAmount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)

Sl. No DC.No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

I r<c{-7 , zl o ?lrrs. ,zr'fes o No

I oYes c No2

oYes o No3

Amount B -Other Credits :-Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

8t,3q}'l .-Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

\,2L,\6'1'lrAmountE-PO/WOvalue:

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST- l8%

receiu"d E66rt received o Othdr (exphihed below)o Yes o ExcessQuantity received as per PO /'!VO

aJes+Ne-(cxplained+elew)Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

3Excess / short material received

"JiYesffi-- 
*ait fo. batance material o No (exptained below)Close PO / W?O

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

crx

AccountantD

ro Da)
eq?

Pa)rment - due dale

Remarks:

a-t

Accounts
Manager

Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Purchase

Manager
Purchase
OIficer

Approved
by

ISign

ANISH PARI
MA

Date

s not match prePare fV for debit or credit. 2. Attach
Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to suPP er

additional sheets if quantity of bills or DCs is more than the sPace provided. ClearlY mark the space provided with 'see

attachment 3. Purchase Officer can aPProve Pos/Wos uPto Rs. l0'000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to aPProve

all bills from 10.000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Ofiice coPY of PO,AtrO , DCs and bills to this advice. 5. ln Amount A, exclude

hanspor! Hamali charges' etc and ins tead include in Amount B

10,000/- 7. MD to aPProve all bills above 1,00,000/-

6. To be aPProved bY accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs

n,t,ZN >az-l

'qg.stl I

o Yes - Rs,---!



Customer Details Invoicc No 19666

Supplier / Customer / Trsryorter - Cop,

Modi Reality Mallapu LLP

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor. Soham Mansion. M.G.Road. Sccunderabad - 500003

Email : purchasc/almodiproperties.com

GSTIN/UN I: 36ACQFS2044CtZ7

Invoicc Date 04-10-202t
Sy No. 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad, Next to NFC Railway Over Bidge,500076

GSTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP

ICST CCST

for Summit Sales

lofl r04-10-2021

38 t.28

2.1I3.20

PO No. 798 r0

PO Dare l9-08-2021

Req iD 68572

Rcq Date t7-08-2021

[,oc Req No t87261

Dcscription of Goods HSN/SAC Qq Ratc Gross Tax Amt
I 9069 - Tiles - Batkoom Wall tiles -ultra sprinkle LT - 5l 2 t t.83 10,803.33 t8

9070 - Tiles - Bathroon uall tilcs - lJltra sprinkle DK 25 21t 83 5-295.7 5 l8 953.24

3 9077 - Tiles - Batkoom rvall tilcs luna HL - l0 lN X l0 2 t t.83 2,118.30 l8

2u 9,108.69 I8 1,639.56

sl eozo - flles - aa6roon wall tiles - tJtra sprinkle DK I

I
36 2l 1.83 7,625.88 l8

6 9071 - Tiles - Batkoom uall tiles ultra sprinkle HL - 24 211 83 5,083.92 l8

9072 - Tiles - Battroom rall tilcs mttashiyan btoqn 55 211.83 l r,650.65 l8 2,097.t2

l3 9073 - Tiles - Batbroom wall tiles malashivan brown 30 2l 1.83 6,354 90 l8 1.143.88

I 9090 - Tiles - Bathroom floor jaipur panm - I2 in X 26 451.54 I 1,740.04 I8

t2

I5

SCST Total Tarable Amount 69,781.46 12,560.66

6.280.33 6,280.33 Total InvoicE Amount 82,342.13

Rupees : Eighty Two Thousand Three Hundred Fourty Two and Paise Thirteen Only
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DELIVERYCHALLAN

SUMlVtrT SALES LLP
# 5-4-187t3 & 4 II Floor, M.G Roa4 secunderabad - 500 003

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551

l/t R x.Q*
Site: G A

-Lsf,
..,..M.^..

(

Date

Vehicle No

P@. /W.@. No

QuantityPARTICULARSsr.
No

1

L)2

4

uA/tl LE

gl( * Lb
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i3.
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GSTIN:
itiondconn oodlsmateria sboveeth avedeceR

Received bY :

Date : 11 ton{
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E-Way Bill System https://ewaybillgst. gov.in/Bi llGeneration {EBhint.aspx?ewb_no= I 4

e-Way Bill

EI E

141t E475 625E

0,.,101m21 l2t1f PM

38ACO Fszoil4ClZ7 - SUMMIT SALES LLP

0r1o/m2l t2:57 Pl, n6Kmll

05flo1202r

E
E-VVry Ba{ No:

E-ry'fsy Bill Dete:

Generat6d By:

Valid From:

VEtu until:

Pa -A

GSTIN of Supplior

Pleo of Dispct*r

GSTIN of R.ciFidt

Place ol oelivery

0odrmont No.

ooo.rm€nt Oate

Trans8ctioo Typ6:

Value of Goods

HSN Code

Rc6on for Traneporlation

Transportot

38ACOFS2O44CIZ7,SUMMIT SALES LLP

cherlapally,TELANGANA-5o1$t

36AAE FIII45 gR,ZP ,}IOO REALTY MALLAPUR LLP

mallapur,TELANGANA{d)O7o

1s688

041012021

Rcgrrlar

' t 312.12

6907 . BATHROOM TILES

Outward - Supply

Part - B

i/bde V.licL/ Tr.n!

36ACQFS20.l4C 127

CEWB

(ltrny) {lt.ry)

Roqd aP28F02:t4 6 19866 &

o4t1g2c21
.ffirc! o410t?p1 12:57

lilffilt,ttffit

I of I 04-t0-2021, t2.56



utuffitL,,O" I Ar9-21 12:31:27 Ptl

SupDll€r Dctalls

GSTIN. 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-6633 555 I 9618244433

Item Nam€

9069 - Tlles - Bathroom Wall tiles -ultra sprinkle LT - 10 in 211.83

ort
Zt?5t5il

18.00 12,747.93

8,998.54

5,999.03

t3,747.77

13.6.21

1

X15lnXSpieces-Boxes
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

o.00

0.o0

0.00

0.00

0.00

18

18

00

00

2r

82

95

998o,

7

1

11

1

1

1

1

1

1

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

18

,24

,690

,498.

,498.

to,744.25

9,L27.3O

78

13

7

1118.00

00 13,853.25

Doc No

Doc Date

t87261

19-08-2021

Quots No Nil

Quot6 Date 19-08-2021

SupplyType

ery R.ata Dis GST Amount

Iotrl Prdor Yalur . ' .

uDees : One Lakh (s) Twenty Six Thousand One Hundred Fifty Slx and Paise t{lnw Only,

12O155.96

:rms and C nditions:-

Gfrc.ton I BrrC

rrEnTarm

I

lYry D.b wih h 8 &Y
,N, R.,,/dI ,&lb9o. LLP

ioriscd Slgnatory

fa.t9t!d d|. abov. T.'ria Arrd Cor thns

For 8-.1Si.4,

rl}
Al brE dEl be Nb hatd Rlb p€r St b &. O.00/-, 31.m'{6/-, lfXlS{iU, sl, lnlr-'l1 62 St

Afier ddivsy ard godt dbn d bfl

lndud h tle abore flirs

t

oetJJ-

79810

Supply

Purchase Order

From Company : Itlodl Reality [.llapur LLP
r 5-4-7871393,I1 nd floor.EFham Manslon, MG Road, Secunderabad.
- G S T No. : 36MEFM1459R1ZP

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-1873&4,II nd flmr,Soham Manslon.tlc Road, S€oJnderabad
l

Klnd Attn : Hamcndr.,Prabhakar

Purchase order for the Supply of following IErs.

I

2l9O7O - nks - Bathrmn Irall Utss - Ult a 6prlnldc D( - 10

IIN x 15 lr{ X I d€crs - Boxrs {>
i

319077 - Tlles - Bafiroom wall dles luna HL - 10 n X 15 n
lx8Plees-Boxes
I

4i9091 - Trles - Baorroorn fl6f EhairqF Eigr - 12 tn X 12

lh X 12 ln - Boxes
I

5,9069 - Tiles - Bathroom wall ules -uttra #hOc ur - rO rr

lx15lnxEpleces-Bdes
619070 - nEs - Eathroon walt ules - ultra sadr{da DK - 10

llN X 15 INX8plcces-Bo,(.s
l

719071 - Illes - Eathroorn lall Ules utra spg!. H. - 10 il
lx 15 IN x 8 Pleces - Boxes
I

819092 -'Iil€s - B.throom floor - Mahar.ra Olti,fitre' 12 h
lx r2 tn x tz tn - Boxeg

919072 - nbs - 8a$rErn mll UlCs .rddyan bro l tT -
l1o I x15 I x8 PIECES - Bc
I €rr

ol9o73 - liles - Bathroom wall Ules mahst*!6n brovrn DK -
lro nt x rs IH x 8 Pleces - Bores
I

rl9o74 - nEs - Bathroom rnala$lyan btown HL - 10 IN x

115 
ltl x E Plecrs - Bores

2l9o9o - Tiles - Bathroom noor jalpr pantqlll ln X 12ln

lX12 
pieces - Boxes

51.00

44.00

29.00

30.00

43.00

36.00

24.00

20.00

55.00

30.00

45.00

26.00

t
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2r 1.83

211.83

30e.rs

2u.tl

2lr.t3

2r t.l3

386,7t

2u,33

Ir1.t3

211.83

451.54
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# 5_4-tE7
- 500 003.

M/s m"&i r-

Srte

12

15

'16

17

18 i.t
t,l >l 1 v

19

20

GSTTN:

Received the above melerials in good condition.
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Date
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